
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FUTURE	TECHIES	2024-09-01	to	2024-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $94.52
2024-09-04 Donation	from	ALI	RAFIEYMEHR txn_66HZPZv $75.00 $169.52
2024-09-05 FIRST	FOR	INSPIRATION	&	R txn_zVHdnEy -$145.00 $24.52
2024-09-08 LEGO txn_wNHKEmx -$319.95 -$295.43
2024-09-08 Donation	from	DAVID	CHAREST txn_vgHrop4 $75.00 -$220.43
2024-09-08 Donation	from	DAVID	HUTCHESON txn_gnHEgpk $75.00 -$145.43
2024-09-08 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	9/2	TO	9/8 txn_0eHXKnR -$5.25 -$150.68
2024-09-08 Donation	from	ASHLEY	BROOKFIELD txn_0eHXK5K $100.00 -$50.68
2024-09-08 Donation	from	JESSICA	L	KATSOULIS txn_evHzwqg $75.00 $24.32
2024-09-09 Donation	from	ALI	RAFIEYMEHR txn_LgHJpwB $100.00 $124.32
2024-09-09 Donation	from	KELLY	CAREY txn_5wHrA7B $100.00 $224.32
2024-09-09 Donation	from	RICK	FORREST txn_66HZ8x2 $100.00 $324.32
2024-09-10 Donation	from	GREG	LABRIE txn_9KH4Xk9 $150.00 $474.32
2024-09-10 Donation	from	KATE	VERROCCHIO txn_66HZ8Go $75.00 $549.32
2024-09-12 FSP*SENSORY	SEEKERS	HUDSO txn_vgHrYVl -$75.00 $474.32
2024-09-15 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	9/9	TO	9/15 txn_GkHWBEV -$59.50 $414.82

WITHDRAWN:	$604.70.	DEPOSITED:	$925.00. $414.82

Future	Techies	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Future	Techies's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


